1/1

Consultancy Services for Project Management Phase I including-preparation of Detailed Project Report of
selected stretches/corridors of National Highways for up gradation to Two/Four lane with paved shoulder
configuration- List of Firms / Entities to whom packages are to be awarded ( subject to successful
completion of negotiations as per RFP)

Pvt. Ltd. in JV with International
Infrastructure Engineers (Team-2)

Package no | Tentative | Name of Bidder eligible for award | Cost (exclusive Total Cost (
Length | of Package (subject to successful | of Service Tax) inclusive of
(in KM) | completion of negotiations as per in INR Service tax) in
RFP) INR
NH/IAHE/01 160 CDM Smith India Pvt Ltd. (Team-1) 3,11,06,800 3,49,51,600
NH/TAHE/02 210 Infra Support Engineering Consultant 3,17,79,009 3,57,06,895
Pvt Ltd. In JV with International
Infrastructure Engineers (Team-1)
NH/TAHE/03 140 Theme Engineering Services Pvt Ltd. 2,26,80,500 2,54,83,810
NH/TAHE/04 155 Technogem Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 2,93,10,500 3,29,33,278
NH/IAHE/05 200 MARC Technocrates Pvt Ltd. IV 3,40,99,500 3,83,14,198
with Global Infra Solutions (Team-2)
NH/IAHE/06 60 Dhruv Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd. 1,62,00,000 1,82,02,320
(Team-1)
NH/IAHE/07 140 Unihorn India Pvt. Ltd. (Team-1) 2,14,63,450 2,41,16,332
NH/IAHE/08 195 CDM Smith India Pvt Ltd. (Team-2) 3,34,32,450 3,75,64,701
NH/IAHE/09 70 Dhruv Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd. 1,75,00,000 1,96,63,000
(Team- 2)
NH/IAHE/10 105 Upham International Corporation In 2,03,21,000 2,28,32,676
Association with Saanvi
Infrastructure Pvt Ltd.
NH/IAHE/11 245 SA Infrastructure Consultant Pvt Ltd 4,19,02,200 4,70,81,312
In Association with Sutra Project
Management Consultant
NH/IAHE/12 180 MARC Technocrates Pvt Ltd. JV 3,06,50,000 3,44,38,340
with Global Infra Solutions (Team-1)
NH/IAHE/13 165 SATRA Infrastructure Management 4,09,93,645 4,60,60,460
Services Pvt. Ltd.
NH/IAHE/14 165 Intercontinental Consultants and 4,04,40,351 4,54,38,778
; Technocrates Pvt Ltd. (Team-2)
NH/IAHE/15 85 LEA Associates South Asia Pvt Ltd. 2,79,12,313 3,13,62,275
NH/IAHE/16 180 SA Infrastructure Consultant Pvt Ltd 3,17,16,600 3,56,36,772
In Association with Upham
International Corporation Pvt Ltd.
NH/IAHE/17 105 LN Infra Projects Pvt Ltd. JV with 1,63,68,500 1,83,91,647
Pioneer infra Consultants Pvt Ltd.
(Team-2)
NH/IAHE/18 105 Consulting Engineers Group Ltd 2,44,43,000 2,74,64,155
NH/IAHE/19 150 Intercontinental Consultants and 3,73,93,784 4,20,15,656
Technocrates Pvt Ltd. (Team-1)
NH/IAHE/20 170 Sheladia Associates Inc 3,58,34,710 4,02,63,880
NH/IAHE/21 85 NIL
NH/IAHE/22 130 Holtec Consulting Pvt Ltd. 2,21,50,000 2,48,87,740
NH/IAHE/23 50 Upham International Corporation In 1,15,56,000 1,29,84,322
Association with Casta Engineers Pvt
Ltd
NH/IAHE/24 180 Infra Support Engineering Consultant 2,77,54,002 3,11,84,397

Pl




